Consult your sales representative for lead times.
2x2 Weight: 5.8 lbs 2x4 Weight: 10.3 lbs.
23.75”
3.56”
LUMEN PACKAGE COMPATIBILITY
ECOWING-V 2600L 3200L 3500L 4200L 5000L 5500L
2x4 ; ; ;
2x2 ; ; ;
Copyright © 2019 Illumisoft Lighting Canada Ltd. All rights reserved.
Please refer to online specifications for the most up-to-date content as
specifications are subject to change without notice.
160 Spruce St. Ottawa ON K1R 1C6 Canada
ARCHITECTURAL RECESSED TROFFER
WITH OPTICAL FILM TECHNOLOGY
E C O W I N G - V
32L 3200 lm
42L 4200 lm
50L 5000 lm
55L 5500 lm
Model EW Ecowing
Series V New Construction/Remodel
Width
Length 24 24”
48 48”
12 12””
24 24”
Wattage See models chart.
Driver
Mounting
I Integral – V Series Only
Nominal
Lumens
Please see compatibility note.
Custom tuned outputs up to
5500 lm available on request.
Control
Voltage 120 100 – 277 V
347 100  - 347 V
Options
FEATURES        CODE        OPTIONS      DESCRIPTION
ORDERING GUIDE
D Standard Dim (0-10V, PWM, Trim Pot)
X No Options
EBB Emergency Battery Backup
DR  Driver Upgrade
MS          Master/Satellite Wiring
CRI 95 Cri With 95% R9
CCT CT30 3000k (option)
CT35 3500k
CT41 4100k
CT50 5000k
MODEL NOM. LUMENS LM/W WATTS CCT
EW- V-24-48-39W-XX-55L-CT35-D-120-XXXX 5500 140 39 3500
EW- V-24-48-37W-XX-55L-CT41-D-120-XXXX 5500 147 37 4100
EW-V-24-48-36W-XX-55L-CT50-D-120-XXXX 5500 154 36 5000
EW-V-24-48-29W-XX-42L-CT35-D-120-XXXX 4200 147 29 3500
EW-V-24-48-27W-XX-42L-CT41-D-120-XXXX 4200 154 27 4100
EW-V-24-48-26W-XX-42L-CT50-D-120-XXXX 4200 161 26 5000
EW-V-24-48-23W-XX-35L-CT35-D-120-XXXX 3500 151 23 3500
EW-V-24-48-22W-XX-35L-CT41-D-120-XXXX 3500 158 22 4100
EW-V-24-48-21W-XX-35L-CT50-D-120-XXXX 3500 165 21 5000
EW- V-24-24-41W-XX-55L-CT35-D-120-XXXX 5500 133 41 3500
EW- V-24-24-39W-XX-55L-CT41-D-120-XXXX 5500 140 39 4100
EW-V-24-24-37W-XX-55L-CT50-D-120-XXXX 5500 147 37 5000
EW-V-24-24-30W-XX-42L-CT35-D-120-XXXX 4200 140 30 3500
EW-V-24-24-29W-XX-42L-CT41-D-120-XXXX 4200 147 29 4100
EW-V-24-24-29W-XX-42L-CT50-D-120-XXXX 4200 147 29 5000
EW-V-24-24-22W-XX-32L-CT35-D-120-XXXX 3200 146 22 3500
EW-V-24-24-21W-XX-32L-CT41-D-120-XXXX 3200 153 21 4100
EW-V-24-24-20W-XX-32L-CT50-D-120-XXXX 3200 159 20 5000
EW-V-20-48-39W-XX-55L-CT35-D-120-XXXX 5500 140 39 3500
EW- V-20-48-37W-XX-55L-CT41-D-120-XXXX 5500 147 37 4100
EW-V-20-48-36W-XX-55L-CT50-D-120-XXXX 5500 154 36 5000
EW-V-20-48-29W-XX-42L-CT35-D-120-XXXX 4200 147 29 3500
EW-V-20-48-27W-XX-42L-CT41-D-120-XXXX 4200 154 27 4100
EW-V-20-48-26W-XX-42L-CT50-D-120-XXXX 4200 161 26 5000
EW-V24-48-39W-XX-55L-CT35-D-347-XXXX 5500 140 39 3500
EW-V-24-48-37W-XX-55L-CT41-D-347-XXXX 5500 147 37 4100
EW-V-24-48-36W-XX-55L-CT50-D-347-XXXX 5500 154 36 5000
EW-V-24-48-29W-XX-42L-CT35-D-347-XXXX 4200 147 29 3500
EW-V-24-48-27W-XX-42L-CT41-D-347-XXXX 4200 154 27 4100
EW-V-24-48-26W-XX-42L-CT50-D-347-XXXX 4200 161 26 5000
EW-V-20-48-39W-XX-55L-CT35-D-347-XXXX 5500 140 39 3500
EW- V-20-48-37W-XX-55L-CT41-D-347-XXXX 5500 147 37 4100
EW-V-20-48-36W-XX-55L-CT50-D-347-XXXX 5500 154 36 5000
EW-V-20-48-29W-XX-42L-CT35-D-347-XXXX 4200 147 29 3500
EW-V-20-48-27W-XX-42L-CT41-D-347-XXXX 4200 154 27 4100
EW-V-20-48-26W-XX-42L-CT50-D-347-XXXX 4200 161 26 5000
EW-V-24-24-41W-XX-55L-CT35-D-347-XXXX 5500 133 41 3500
EW-V-24-24-39W-XX-55L-CT41-D-347-XXXX 5500 140 39 4100
EW-V-24-24-37W-XX-55L-CT50-D-347-XXXX 5500 147 37 5000
EW-V-24-24-30W-XX-42L-CT35-D-347-XXXX 4200 140 30 3500
EW-V-24-24-29W-XX-42L-CT41-D-347-XXXX 4200 147 29 4100
EW-V-24-24-29W-XX-42L-CT50-D-347-XXXX 4200 147 29 5000
EW-V-24-24-22W-XX-32L-CT35-D-347-XXXX 3200 146 22 3500
EW-V-24-24-21W-XX-32L-CT41-D-347-XXXX 3200 153 21 4100
EW-V-24-24-20W-XX-32L-CT50-D-347-XXXX 3200 159 20 5000
MODELS
Copyright © 2019 Illumisoft Lighting Canada Ltd. All rights reserved.
Please refer to online specifications for the most up-to-date content as
specifications are subject to change without notice.
ARCHITECTURAL RECESSED TROFFER
WITH OPTICAL FILM TECHNOLOGY
E C O W I N G - V
Canadian Sales: cdnsales@illumisoftlighting.com   888-441-0555   Press #1
USA Sales: usasales@illumisoftlighting.com   888-441-0555   Press #2
IL-EWV-DS- 06/19